Page 1
SPECIFICATION
High Quality
 Wallmount Adapter Switching
Universal AC Input
12W 12VDC 1.0A Output
P/N: W120010YY-US
** Specification Approval**
This specification (total 7 pages including cover page) is approved in it’s entirety by:
___________________________________________________________________________
Company Name                    Print Name                  Signature                    Da te
Santa Clara, California 95054 U.S.A
Tel: 1-408-980-9813
Fax: 1-408-980-8626
Email:
Web:
Top Microsystems    Proprietary Specification    P/N: W120010YY-US   060710RB-050310V.00
Page 2
Top Microsystems    Proprietary Specification    P/N: W120010YY-US   060710RB-050310V.00
Page 3
Top Microsystems    Proprietary Specification    P/N: W120010YY-US   060710RB-050310V.00
Page 4
Top Microsystems    Proprietary Specification    P/N: W120010YY-US   060710RB-050310V.00
10.0  Mechanical Drawing
Page 5
Top Microsystems    Proprietary Specification    P/N: W120010YY-US   060710RB-050310V.00
11.0  Label
P/N: W120010YY-US
Input: 100-240V ~
          50-60Hz 0.5A
Output: 12V     1.0A
CAUTION.
RISK OF SHOCK. DO NOT OPEN.
L/N: YYWW                          Made in China
Page 6
Top Microsystems    Proprietary Specification    P/N: W120010YY-US   060710RB-050310V.00
12.0  Packing
Page 7
Top Microsystems    Proprietary Specification    P/N: W120010YY-US   060710RB-050310V.00